JAF Holz Ungarn Kft.
www.jafholz.hu

A FA A MI VILAGUNK

SUPERIOR KTEX1, TOLGY NYAR

NATUR szegélyléc

Cikkszam
45915/0058

TECHNOLOGIA

RESZLETEZES

Vastagsag
Szélesség
HosszUséag

Suly

Padl¢ tartozék
Kivitel

Hordozé

Fafaj

Kollekcio

fm / kéteg

TARTOZEK
Rogzités

Szélesség
19 mm

58 mm
19 mm
2400 mm

1,21kg

Dekorféliazott
MDF

Tolgy

KTEX1

24

Rogzitoklipsz; KAINDL és EUROWOOD szegélylécekhez

Cikkszam
49860/0200

Tovabbi informacié http://www.jafholz.hu/shop/padloburkolatok/
padlotartozek/szegelylec/superior-ktex1--tolgy-nyar-natur-

szegelylec~p5346725
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